In the interest of providing better quality and value we are constantly improving and updating our products. Consequently, pictures and information on our brochures may sometimes vary slightly from models available.
Micron Horizontal
Fibreglass Filter
The Micron Horizontal Filter is a space-saving high performer; its compact horizontal design allows installation
with minimum waste of space. The shape of the Micron horizontal filter is both attractive and functional. The
spherical ends are designed to give uniform flow from both inlet and outlet collection assemblies. Micron
Horizontal filters are available with a 500mm (M) filter media bed and a 1200mm (MD) filter media bed.

Lateral
Gravel
Sand
30m3/hr/m2 36m3/hr/m2 40m3/hr/m2 50m3/hr/m2
mm mm mm m2 m3/hr m3/hr Litres kgs kgs
M2500 100 500 1260 2.50 75 90 100 125 1452 435 1685
M3750 150 500 1260 3.75 113 135 150 188 2370 691 2769
M5000 150 500 1260 5.00 150 180 200 #250 3192 1064 3596
MD5000 150 1200 2000 5.00 150 180 200 #250 5788 774 7676
MD5500 150 1200 2000 5.50 165 198 #220 #275 6356 847 8433
MD5500 150 1200 2000 5.50 165 198 220 275 6356 847 8433
MD6500 200 1200 2000 6.50 195 234 260 325 7548 1066 9954
MD8000 200 1200 2000 8.00 240 288 320 400 9795 1401 12898
MD10000 250 1200 2000 10.00 300 360 400 500 12116 1964 15726
MDD10000 250 1200 2200 11.44 343 412 458 572 15000 3504 18396
MPD5000 150 1200 2000 5.00 150 180 200 #250 5377 – 7676
MPD5500 200 1200 2000 5.50 165 198 220 275 5890 – 8433
MPD6500 200 1200 2000 6.50 195 234 260 325 7055 – 9954
MPD80000 200 1200 2000 8.00 240 288 320 400 8699 – 12898
MPD10000 250 1200 2000 10.00 300 360 400 500 10959 – 15726
*Filtration and backwash flow rates are worked based on maximum filter area.
# Exceed recommended maximum flow rates
* Recommended maximum flow rates for port size: 100mm/110mm(EU), 1800 lpm, 108m3/hr  150mm/160mm(EU), 3420 lpm, 205.2m3/hr
 200mm/200mm(EU), 6720 lpm, 403.2m3/hr 250mm/280mm(EU), 8930 lpm, 535.8m3/hr